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OCTOBER 5-15 | $200,000 GTD MAIN EVENT

DATE

10/5/17

10/6/18

10/7/18

10/8/18

10/9/18

DAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

EVENT

NLH | DAY 1A  | $75,000 GTD

HAIG KELEGIAN 

KING OF CLUBS CLASSIC

NLH | DAY 1B  | $75,000 GTD

HAIG KELEGIAN 

KING OF CLUBS CLASSIC

NLH | DAY 1C  | $75,000 GTD

HAIG KELEGIAN 

KING OF CLUBS CLASSIC

NLH | DAY 2 FINALS  | $75,000 GTD

HAIG KELEGIAN 

KING OF CLUBS CLASSIC

MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT

5 SEATS GTD | 1-5 WIN

MINI SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT

1-10 WIN

SUPERDEEPSTACKED 

NLH | $10,000 GTD

TIME

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

BUY-IN

$250 + $40

$10 ADDON

$250 + $40

$10 ADDON

$250 + $40

$10 ADDON

DAY 2 FINALS

$220 + $20

$10 ADDON

$110 + $15

$5 ADDON

$250 + $40

$10 ADDON

DATE

10/10/18

10/11/18

10/12/18

10/13/18

10/14/18

10/15/18

DAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

EVENT

MINI SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT

1-10 WIN

 

NLH $50 BOUNTY

$10,000 GT

MAIN EVENT  DAY 1A

$200,000 GTD

MAIN EVENT  DAY 1B

$200,000 GTD

MAIN EVENT  DAY 1C

$200,000 GTD

MAIN EVENT  DAY 2

$200,000 GTD

MAIN EVENT  DAY 3

$200,000 GTD

TIME

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

BUY-IN

$110 + $15

$5 ADDON

$110 + $50 + $25

$10 ADDON

$1,000 + $100

$1,000 + $100

$1,000 + $100

DAY 2

FINAL TABLE

@WPTDeepStacks | @oceans11_casino WPTDS | oceans11casino @WPTDeepStacks | @oceans11casino


