



## WPTDS SAN DIEGO

## OCTOBER 5-15 | \$200,000 GTD MAIN EVENT







@WPTDeepStacks | @oceans11\_casino

WPTDS | oceans11casino

@WPTDeepStacks | @oceans11casino

DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN	DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN
10/5/17	FRIDAY	11:00 AM	NLH   DAY 1A   \$75,000 GTD  HAIG KELEGIAN  KING OF CLUBS CLASSIC	\$250 + \$40 \$10 ADDON	10/10/18	WEDNESDAY	10:00 AM	MINI SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT 1-10 WIN	\$110 + \$15 \$5 ADDON
10/6/18	SATURDAY	11:00 AM	NLH   DAY 1B   \$75,000 GTD  HAIG KELEGIAN  KING OF CLUBS CLASSIC	\$250 + \$40 \$10 ADDON			5:00 PM	NLH \$50 BOUNTY \$10,000 GT	\$110 + \$50 + \$25 \$10 ADDON
10/7/18	SUNDAY	2:00 PM	NLH   DAY 1C   \$75,000 GTD  HAIG KELEGIAN  KING OF CLUBS CLASSIC	\$250 + \$40 \$10 ADDON	10/11/18	THURSDAY	11:00 AM	MAIN EVENT DAY 1A \$200,000 GTD	\$1,000 + \$100
10/8/18	MONDAY	2:00 PM	NLH   DAY 2 FINALS   \$75,000 GTD  HAIG KELEGIAN  KING OF CLUBS CLASSIC	DAY 2 FINALS	10/12/18	FRIDAY	11:00 AM	MAIN EVENT DAY 1B \$200,000 GTD	\$1,000 + \$100
		5:00 PM	MEGA SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT 5 SEATS GTD   1-5 WIN	\$220 + \$20 \$10 ADDON	10/13/18	SATURDAY	11:00 AM	MAIN EVENT DAY 1C \$200,000 GTD	\$1,000 + \$100
10/9/18	TUESDAY	10:00 AM	MINI SATELLITE TO MAIN EVENT 1-10 WIN	\$110 + \$15 \$5 ADDON	10/14/18	SUNDAY	12:00 PM	MAIN EVENT DAY 2 \$200,000 GTD	DAY 2
		5:00 PM	SUPERDEEPSTACKED  NLH   \$10,000 GTD	\$250 + \$40 \$10 ADDON	10/15/18	MONDAY	1:00 PM	MAIN EVENT DAY 3 \$200,000 GTD	FINAL TABLE

OCEAN'S ELEVEN CASINO AND WPTDEEPSTACKS RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME, AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. OCEAN'S ELEVEN CASINO AND WPTDEEPSTACKS ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.

MAIN EVENT CHAMPION WILL WIN A \$3000 PACKAGE (\$2500 SEAT + \$500 TRAVEL) INTO THE SEASON 5 WPTDS CHAMPIONSHIP MAIN EVENT. PACKAGE IS NON-TRANSFERABLE NOR REDEEMABLE FOR CASH. \$3000 TAKEN FROM THE PRIZE POOL.